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1 1 1 Lassauer, Andreas M20 1987 3 90 01:03:27 00:06:30 00:40:19 00:16:38

1 2 2 Krischdat, Marco M30 1977 3 89 01:04:55 00:06:46 00:39:57 00:18:12 00:01:28

1 3 3 Lutz, Markus M40 1967 3 91 01:07:52 00:07:53 00:43:16 00:16:43 00:02:57

2 4 4 Schebesta, Robert M30 1976 3 95 01:08:31 00:07:46 00:43:05 00:17:40 00:00:39

2 5 5 Nichterlein, Maximilian M20 1991 3 93 01:09:05 00:07:02 00:42:42 00:19:21 00:00:34

3 6 6 Schote, Fritz M20 1991 3 96 01:09:19 00:07:57 00:43:19 00:18:03 00:00:14

4 7 7 Stumpf, Daniel M20 1983 3 99 01:09:33 00:08:35 00:42:36 00:18:22 00:00:14

3 8 8 Arnold, Oliver M30 1979 3 81 01:11:31 00:08:04 00:44:38 00:18:49 00:01:58

5 9 9 Schieder, Peter M20 1988 3 104 01:12:53 00:08:49 00:43:52 00:20:12 00:01:22

4 10 10 Wahler, Christoph M30 1980 3 100 01:12:55 00:08:13 00:45:00 00:19:42 00:00:02

5 11 11 Leberzammer, Michael M30 1976 2 58 01:13:12 00:07:57 00:45:48 00:19:27 00:00:17

2 12 12 Hahn, Rainer M40 1967 3 85 01:13:17 00:08:09 00:45:54 00:19:14 00:00:05

1 1 13 Lechner, Simone W40 1966 1 31 01:13:49 00:07:26 00:45:58 00:20:25 00:00:32

1 13 14 Gutekunst, Simon M18/19 1992 3 101 01:14:54 00:07:35 00:47:27 00:19:52 00:01:05

3 14 15 Kocher, Karlheinz M40 1962 3 88 01:15:12 00:07:20 00:46:51 00:21:01 00:00:18

1 15 16 Michel, Edgar M50 1960 2 62 01:15:32 00:08:06 00:46:14 00:21:12 00:00:20

4 16 17 Sack, Rainer M40 1969 2 68 01:15:59 00:08:34 00:47:10 00:20:15 00:00:27

5 17 18 Bauer, Günter M40 1965 3 83 01:16:29 00:07:38 00:45:55 00:22:56 00:00:30

6 17 18 Vorherr, Sebastian M30 1981 3 105 01:16:29 00:06:29 00:47:35 00:22:25 00:00:00

6 19 20 Frank, Jürgen M40 1966 2 50 01:16:55 00:07:26 00:48:17 00:21:12 00:00:26

2 20 21 Buresch, Rudi M50 1960 3 84 01:17:21 00:09:25 00:47:49 00:20:07 00:00:26

7 21 22 Jechnerer, Christian M40 1968 3 87 01:17:42 00:07:06 00:51:17 00:19:19 00:00:21

7 22 23 Utz, Thorsten M30 1981 2 72 01:18:24 00:10:02 00:45:39 00:22:43 00:00:42

6 23 24 Meier, Stefan M20 1983 2 60 01:18:26 00:06:42 00:51:28 00:20:16 00:00:02

3 24 25 Schur, Wolfgang M50 1957 3 98 01:18:38 00:07:29 00:49:26 00:21:43 00:00:12

8 25 26 Uhlmann, Klaus M40 1965 2 71 01:19:08 00:08:24 00:50:31 00:20:13 00:00:30

8 26 27 Maier, Burkhard M30 1977 3 92 01:19:16 00:08:19 00:48:33 00:22:24 00:00:08

1 2 28 Krümpelmann, Marleen W20 1985 1 34 01:19:40 00:07:49 00:48:46 00:23:05 00:00:24

1 3 29 Faßnacht, Eva W30 1981 1 29 01:19:53 00:08:03 00:49:37 00:22:13 00:00:13

2 4 30 Vogt, Jennifer W20 1985 1 38 01:20:01 00:09:18 00:51:12 00:19:31 00:00:08

4 27 31 Otto, Wolf-Dietrich M50 1961 2 79 01:20:16 00:08:13 00:49:00 00:23:03 00:00:15

9 28 32 Huß, Axel M40 1966 2 55 01:20:18 00:07:14 00:52:31 00:20:33 00:00:02

5 29 33 Rink, Rolf M50 1956 2 52 01:20:33 00:07:45 00:49:34 00:23:14 00:00:15

10 30 34 Müller, Hans-Christian [L] M40 1971 1 3 01:20:33 00:09:56 00:48:20 00:22:17 00:00:00

6 31 35 Schock, Bruno M50 1960 2 80 01:21:04 00:12:26 00:47:43 00:20:55 00:00:31

9 32 36 Reulein, Ralf M30 1973 3 94 01:21:14 00:08:42 00:49:38 00:22:54 00:00:10

7 33 37 Neyka, Uwe M50 1960 2 64 01:21:20 00:10:48 00:50:42 00:19:50 00:00:06

11 34 38 Haider, Stefan M40 1962 3 86 01:21:26 00:10:10 00:51:55 00:19:21 00:00:06

8 35 39 Schukraft, Hans M50 1956 3 97 01:21:35 00:09:57 00:48:19 00:23:19 00:00:09

9 36 40 Meyer, Johann M50 1959 2 78 01:22:23 00:09:56 00:48:12 00:24:15 00:00:48

10 37 41 Knepel, Manfred M50 1957 2 77 01:22:30 00:08:03 00:50:00 00:24:27 00:00:07

11 38 42 Wörner, Frank M50 1959 2 75 01:22:31 00:09:03 00:49:53 00:23:35 00:00:01

1 39 43 Schmitt, Philipp [L] M16/17 1995 1 4 01:22:41 00:09:43 00:51:21 00:21:37 00:00:10

12 40 44 Göttler, Markus M40 1970 2 53 01:22:45 00:12:36 00:49:43 00:20:26 00:00:04

13 41 45 Raab, Reinhold [L] M40 1964 1 8 01:22:54 00:09:27 00:49:05 00:24:22 00:00:09

2 5 46 Stenzenberger, Beate W30 1976 1 32 01:22:55 00:09:17 00:50:26 00:23:12 00:00:01

10 42 47 Merk, Martin M30 1980 2 61 01:23:10 00:11:25 00:49:03 00:22:42 00:00:15

12 43 48 Seiler, Gerhard M50 1952 2 69 01:23:19 00:11:23 00:49:53 00:22:03 00:00:09

14 44 49 Forster, Christian M40 1970 2 49 01:23:26 00:09:55 00:50:45 00:22:46 00:00:07

2 45 50 Nagengast, Niko M18/19 1992 2 63 01:23:30 00:08:59 00:56:09 00:18:22 00:00:04

3 46 51 Pfeifer, Rico [L] M18/19 1993 1 9 01:23:57 00:08:49 00:50:34 00:24:34 00:00:27

2 6 52 Frank, Birgit W40 1970 1 21 01:24:01 00:09:04 00:51:35 00:23:22 00:00:04

3 7 53 Schmitt, Maria W30 1977 1 37 01:24:07 00:08:17 00:53:22 00:22:28 00:00:06

15 47 54 Dreßler, Helge [L] M40 1967 1 13 01:24:20 00:08:17 00:51:40 00:24:23 00:00:13

3 8 55 Müller-Eisenberger, Petra W40 1965 1 35 01:24:41 00:07:42 00:54:12 00:22:47 00:00:21

11 48 55 Belschner, Andreas M30 1979 2 44 01:24:41 00:08:44 00:53:28 00:22:29 00:00:00

16 49 57 Schönecker, Wolfgang [L] M40 1962 1 12 01:25:50 00:10:48 00:52:21 00:22:41 00:01:09

4 50 58 Heumann, Johannes M18/19 1992 2 54 01:25:52 00:11:40 00:50:29 00:23:43 00:00:02

17 51 59 Meyer, Siegfried M40 1967 1 14 01:26:17 00:10:15 00:53:35 00:22:27 00:00:25

13 52 60 Bauer, Gerhard [L] M50 1959 1 10 01:27:19 00:10:12 00:53:10 00:23:57 00:01:02

18 53 61 Zanzinger, Ralph M40 1970 2 76 01:27:28 00:09:19 00:55:01 00:23:08 00:00:09

19 54 62 Kiefer, Stefan M40 1964 2 57 01:27:48 00:09:53 00:54:49 00:23:06 00:00:20

20 55 63 Herrmann, Jörg [L] M40 1965 1 5 01:27:58 00:08:40 00:54:56 00:24:22 00:00:10

12 56 64 Pelczer, Josef M30 1972 2 66 01:28:05 00:10:00 00:54:10 00:23:55 00:00:07

2 57 65 Bauer, Simon [L] M16/17 1996 1 11 01:28:44 00:11:11 00:54:59 00:22:34 00:00:39

4 9 66 Brehm, Kerstin W40 1971 1 24 01:29:25 00:09:36 00:54:23 00:25:26 00:00:41

21 58 67 Fuchs, Jürgen M40 1967 1 15 01:29:31 00:09:36 00:54:36 00:25:19 00:00:06

1 59 68 Joas, Reinhard M60 1948 2 56 01:29:42 00:14:26 00:53:19 00:21:57 00:00:11

4 10 69 Tremel, Martina W30 1978 1 33 01:30:27 00:11:07 00:53:22 00:25:58 00:00:45

14 60 70 Creutznacher, Harald M50 1961 2 47 01:31:00 00:08:40 00:54:42 00:27:38 00:00:33

3 11 71 Meyer, Annalena W20 1990 1 28 01:31:01 00:09:20 00:55:04 00:26:37 00:00:01

22 61 72 Böhm, Roland M40 1971 2 46 01:31:09 00:09:30 00:55:27 00:26:12 00:00:08
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1 12 73 Brey, Ute W50 1960 1 22 01:31:32 00:11:55 00:56:42 00:22:55 00:00:23

5 13 74 Gruber, Susanne W40 1969 1 36 01:31:56 00:10:17 00:56:38 00:25:01 00:00:24

23 62 75 Pritzke, Jochen M40 1967 2 48 01:32:03 00:11:16 00:54:24 00:26:23 00:00:07

24 63 76 Diezinger, Hans-Jürgen [L] M40 1964 1 1 01:32:14 00:09:40 00:56:09 00:26:25 00:00:11

6 14 77 Arneth, Ute W40 1966 1 27 01:32:42 00:09:06 00:58:43 00:24:53 00:00:28

13 64 78 Hertlein, Markus [L] M30 1975 1 6 01:34:27 00:10:40 00:59:59 00:23:48 00:01:45

14 65 79 Beyer, Bruno M30 1976 2 45 01:34:33 00:09:20 00:59:39 00:25:34 00:00:06

7 66 80 Langer, Patrick M20 1990 3 102 01:35:06 00:10:13 00:58:53 00:26:00 00:00:33

7 15 81 Berner, Barbara W40 1968 1 30 01:35:14 00:11:50 00:58:59 00:24:25 00:00:08

25 67 82 Frauenschläger, Markus M40 1969 1 26 01:35:56 00:12:52 00:55:51 00:27:13 00:00:42

8 68 83 Wagner, Tobias M20 1986 1 18 01:36:19 00:10:26 01:00:12 00:25:41 00:00:23

9 69 84 Schwarz, Patrick M20 1991 3 103 01:39:23 00:10:06 00:58:22 00:30:55 00:03:04

2 70 85 Faßnacht, Karl M60 1949 1 16 01:39:50 00:12:57 00:55:43 00:31:10 00:00:27

3 71 86 Fuchs, Leonhard M60 1950 2 51 01:39:53 00:14:00 00:58:49 00:27:04 00:00:03

3 72 87 Amesöder, Christian M16/17 1995 2 41 01:40:21 00:08:47 01:02:55 00:28:39 00:00:28

15 73 88 Ulrich, Gerald [L] M30 1972 1 2 01:40:36 00:11:13 01:01:13 00:28:10 00:00:15

4 16 89 Hofmockel, Carmen W20 1985 1 25 01:44:47 00:10:31 01:08:18 00:25:58 00:04:11

5 17 90 Egerer, Nina W20 1982 1 23 01:45:13 00:10:38 01:05:53 00:28:42 00:00:26

1 18 91 Nachtrab, Simone W18/19 1992 1 19 01:52:39 00:11:22 01:06:28 00:34:49 00:07:26

Whetsel, Gabriel [L] 0 1 7 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Hämmerle, Arnulf M50 1956 1 17 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Scheuerpflug, Marion W30 1978 1 20 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Baum, Stefan M50 1961 2 42 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Baum, Tilmann M40 1968 2 43 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Leyh, Roland M50 1957 2 59 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Nowak, Peter M50 1961 2 65 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Ramsey, David 0 2 67 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Ströhlein, Roland M40 1969 2 70 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

von Tucher, Wilhelm M50 1956 2 73 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Bauer, Manuel M18/19 1992 3 82 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.
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